€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Wet & Dry Trolley

Code

LAC353380

LAC354190

LAC354210

LAC354220

LAC354225

LAC354215

LAC354227

*  Mobile moist linen trolley

* 3Years

Display Name
Coil Spring Base - Small
Coil Spring Base - Medium
Coil Spring Base - Large
Push Handle - Bolt On for Wet and Dry Linen Trolley - Medium
Push Handle - Bolt On for Wet and Dry Linen Trolley - Large
Push Handle - Small

Spring - Wet and Dry Laundry Trolley - each

* Pictured with Hanging Coil Base

Warranty Information

* Galvanized plus zinc rich epoxy coated frame
* 125 mm heavy duty nylon swivel castors

* Also available with heavy duty spring coil base

* Transport and dispose soiled linen in the hospital or aged care environment

* Spring loaded base is ideal to assist in occupational health & safety

e Optional push handle and spring cover available for medium & large options

Total Length Total Width Total Height

800 mm

1050 mm

1250 mm

600 mm

700 mm

700 mm

800 mm

850 mm

850 mm
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IE/:]Contract approved

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard

Page 1 of 2



€ aidacare

HEAITHCARFE FQUIPMENT www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Total Height

LAC354066 Spring cover - Wet and Dry Laundry Trolley - - -
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