

Wet & Dry Trolley



- Mobile moist linen trolley
- Transport and dispose soiled linen in the hospital or aged care environment
- Galvanized plus zinc rich epoxy coated frame
- 125 mm heavy duty nylon swivel castors
- Spring loaded base is ideal to assist in occupational health & safety
- Also available with heavy duty spring coil base
- Optional push handle and spring cover available for medium & large options
- Pictured with Hanging Coil Base

Warranty Information

• 3 Years

Ocontract appr	
Contract appr	oved

Compliance

No applicable compliance standard

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height
LAC353380	Coil Spring Base - Small	800 mm	600 mm	800 mm
LAC354190	Coil Spring Base - Medium	1050 mm	700 mm	850 mm
LAC354210	Coil Spring Base - Large	1250 mm	700 mm	850 mm
LAC354220	Push Handle - Bolt On for Wet and Dry Linen Trolley - Medium	-	-	-
LAC354225	Push Handle - Bolt On for Wet and Dry Linen Trolley - Large	-	-	-
LAC354215	Push Handle - Small	-	-	-
LAC354227	Spring - Wet and Dry Laundry Trolley - each	-	_	-



Code	Display Name	Total Le	ength Total Wid	lth Total	Height
LAC354066 Spring cove	r - Wet and Dry Laundry Trolley	-	-	-	